16eme Trophée des Jeunes Talents 2018 - Saisie des résultats

<2lani Journoi

Division: Mixte U11 AA

Match No.

u11022

u11023

u11024

u11025

u11026

u11027

u11028

Jour

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

Date

2018-11-03

2018-11-03

2018-11-03

2018-11-03

2018-11-03

2018-11-03

2018-11-03

Patinoire: Tous

07:30

08:45

09:45

11:00

12:00

13:15

15:30

Division

Mix U11 AA

Mix U11 AA

Mix U11 AA

Mix U11 AA

Mix U11 AA

Mix U11 AA

Mix U11 AA

Matchs: Non-terminés

Visiteur

PACA
#7)

Demi-finale
GLADIATORS
Groupe U11 Pos. 3

PACA
#7)

Demi-finale
JUNGADLER
MANNHEIM
Groupe U11 Pos. 1

AURA
(#6)

Finale consolation
Perdant du match
u11025

Finale
Gagnant match U11025

Résultat

Receveur

AURA
(#6)

Demi-finale
GRENOBLE
Groupe U11 Pos. 2

HC74
(#5)

Demi-finale

HC VALAIS CHABLAIS
FUTUR

Groupe U11 Pos. 4

HC74
(#5)

Finale consolation
Perdant du match
u11023

Finale
Gagnant match U11023

Patinoire

ST GERVAIS U11

ST GERVAIS U11

ST GERVAIS U11

ST GERVAIS U11

ST GERVAIS U11

ST GERVAIS U11

MEGEVE U15

Term.

Non

Non

Non

Non

Non

Non

Non
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